
Finanzinformationen Q1 2020

Symrise Konzern Umsatz nach Regionen in Mio. €
Umsatz in Mio. € (Organisches Wachstum in %)

Flavor Nutrition
Umsatz in Mio. € Umsatz in Mio. €

Scent & Care

Umsatz in Mio. €

380,2

241,9

187,0

108,0

EAME

Nordamerika

Asien/Pazifik

Lateinamerika

+17,1%

+1,7%

-2,1%

+/-0,0%

367,3 368,4

-3,3

4,5

1,2%

-0,9%

0,3%

Q1 2019 Organisches
Wachstum

Portfolio Währungs-
effekte

Q1 2020

315,6 322,6

5,0 2,0

1,6% 0,6% 2,2%

Q1 2019 Organisches
Wachstum

Portfolio Währungs-
effekte

Q1 2020

165,9

226,1

-2,5

10,1
52,5

6,1% 31,6%

-1,5%

36,2%

Q1 2019 Organisches
Wachstum

Portfolio Währungs-
effekte

Q1 2020

848,8 917,1

-3,8

19,6 52,5

2,3% 6,2%

-0,4%

8,0%

Q1 2019 Organisches
Wachstum

Portfolio Währungs-
effekte

Q1 2020


